84569	07-20-	94P03:34 RCVD	
THE		STATE OF OREGON, Volman P	
		County of Klamath ss.	age <u>22278</u>
TITLE & ESCROW, INC.		Filed for record at request of:	에 소설되면 가슴 안사리다 이 것은 이번 것은 것이 있었다. 이 가슴 것은 이 것은 것이다.
FILLE & ESCROW, INC.			
Kidmath Falls		at 3.34 day of A I	10 94
(503) 884-5137		m volM94 of MM1. and	duly recorded
ATC Coll. 1866 & 04041.790		Lvelvn Biohn a	244/8
	1	By Quilline County Clerk By Quilline Mill Fee, \$10.00	Deputy.
DEED OF	FFULL		Deputy.
The undersigned as Trustee or Successor Trus	stee wanter w		
The undersigned as Trustee or Successor Trus Dated : March 16, 1994	area under fi	at certain Trust Deed described as follows	
Fee Number : 77675		Recorded : March 17, 1994	
County or		Book: M94 Page: 8121	
State Of		and the second s	
· Oregon			
Truster : Virgil Journagan and	d Tawates		
Trustee : ASPEN UTTO	a Laraith	Journagan, husband and wife	이 것 이 같은
a rackow	. INC	borah L Caldwell, husband and wif	
having received from the Beneficiary under said T tions secured by the Trust Deed have been fully s parties entitled thereto all right, title and interest wi of Trust.	satisfied, do hich was he	A written request to reconvey, reciting that the s hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, t Geofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under sa	obliga- into the id Deed
: July 20, 1994	•		
	ASP	EN TITLE & ESCROW, INC.	
	BUL	I de la commence	
	-62	and Atlen	
State Of Oregon	a		>
County Of Klamath			<u> </u>
July 20, 19_94			
Personally an			
	New (2 fort	
uly sworn did say that he is the Assistant Sucretar nd that said instrument was signed on behalf of said cknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act	y of Aspen	Title & Escrow, who be	eina
The second secon	and deed.	n by authorities and of Directors and	tion
Virgil R. Journagon	·	I DEBRIE M DEBRIE	
Journagan P.O. Pour Loss	Before M	COLOREDON	
P.O. Box 1009 Keno, Or. 97627	Notary P	Mycommission RAPARES DEC. 12 195 blic for Oregon	5
	My Comm	ission Expires:	-
		(Sea	, B